

## WOMEN'S SERVICE CLUB

OF WAYNE COUNTY





May 21st 1-3pm The Connection Center

1034 Country Club Dr

All past members of Junior Women's Service Club, Junior Service Club and Junior Women's Club are invited for light refreshments & social hour. Come as we honor the past. present and future of the club.

Find us on Facebook: www.facebook.com/WSC.WAYNE Email: wscofwayne@gmail.com President- Brittany Tharp 330-347-8343

Spread the word & come anytime from 1pm-3pm to mingle, reminisce and pay tribute to the past, present and future of Junior Women's Service Club. Open to all past members of Junior Women's Service Club, Junior Service Club, and Junior Women's Club or anyone interested in learning more about joining our club. Light refreshments available.

## CONTACT



330-347-8343



wscofwayne@gmail.com



PO BOX 1412 Wooster, Oh 44691



sites.google.com/view/wscofwayne/home

